LightBendTM High Power 1x1, 1x2
OptoMechanical Fiberoptic Switch
The LB series 1x1, 1x2 High Power OptoMechanical fiber optic switch can be
configured as either a 1x1 switch or a 1x2 switch. Based on Agiltron’s patent
pending, it can work in high optical power  up to 10 W. The switch is driven
by a pulsed electrical signal, and the latching operation preserves the
selected optical path after the drive signal has been removed. Its integrated
status contacts to provide an electrical readout of the switch position. It is

15 Cabot Road, Woburn MA 01801   Tel: (781) 935-1200  Fax: (781) 935-2040
Ordering Information
LightBendTM High Power 1x1, 1x2
OptoMechanical Fiberoptic Switch
 LBHP-
 Type Wavelength Switch Package  Fiber Type  Fiber Length Connector
 1x1 Latching=11
1x1 N/O¹=1O
1x1 N/C²=1C
1x2=12
2x1=21
Special=00
1060=1
1310=3
1410=4
1550=5
650=6
780=7
850 =8
Special=0
Latching=1
Non-latching=2
Latching=2
Non-Latching=3
Special=0
SMF-28=1
MM50/125=5
MM62.5/125=6
Special=0
Bare fiber=1
900um tube=3
Special=0
0.25m=1
0.5m=2
1.0m=3
Special=0
None=1
FC/PC=2
FC/APC=3
SC/PC=4
SC/APC=5
ST/PC=6
LC=7
Duplex LC=8
Special=0
1. N/O: LB 1x1 High Power Switch, Non-Latching, Normally open.
2. N/C:  LB 1x1 High Power Switch, Non-Latching, Normally close.
Revision: 060-14
10-27-09
Functional Diagram
LB 1x1 HP Switch LB 1x2 HP Switch